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Order #H00000740

ORDER #H00000740

DATE 25 Mar 2023, 10:47 am

TOTAL

STATUS Active

Shipments
Package #1

TRACKING NUMBER AG224725058CN

CARRIER 17 Post Service

FULFILLED 20 Apr 2023, 22:22 pm

STATUS Shipped

Women's Bondi 7 BLUE FOG / BLUE GLASS
10 / Regular(B)
SKU:10-Regular(B)-44680371

Tracking Confirm receipt

Order details

$61.99

x1

Choose 2 piece(s) to enjoy bundle sales price for $99

Search

https://www.hoka.life/products/ho-w-shoes-1110519bfbg-womens-bondi-7-blue-fog-blue-glass
https://www.hoka.life/products/ho-w-shoes-1110519bfbg-womens-bondi-7-blue-fog-blue-glass
https://www.hoka.life/promotions/discount/22a7eeee-0fbe-459a-b104-73a2d784fcd3
https://www.hoka.life/search
https://www.hoka.life/
https://www.hoka.life/cart
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Women's Bondi 7 BLUE FOG / BLUE GLASS
10 / Regular(B)
SKU:10-Regular(B)-44680371

Shipped

Delivery address

marinok@live.com
+1 561 371 6774
KATHRYN D MARINO
36 VIEW STREET,Lantana,Florida
33462 United States 

Payment

Subtotal

Shipping

Tax

Tips

Discount

Total

Payment status Paid

Payment method
wintopay -  

x1

$55.00

$6.99

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$61.99

$61.99

Choose 2 piece(s) to enjoy bundle sales price for $99
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